
 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
ROLLING  POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 8/6/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

ROLLING 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Tartakovsky, Elizabeth 2000 Metropolitan NYC 8,008.000 1100 1100 2040 1668 1284 816

2  Chamberlain, Maia C 1998 Central California 7,058.000 1100 1038 1248 1242 1218 1212

3 # Skarbonkiewicz, Magda 2005 Oregon 6,288.000 840 828 1284 1260 1236 840

4  Nazlymov, Tatiana 2004 Capitol 6,137.000 935 756 1656 1224 792 774

5  Burke, Nora S 2000 Metropolitan NYC 2,417.000 935 572 644 266 0 0

6 # Possick, Lola 2005 New Jersey 2,286.500 935 804 276 271.5 0 0

7 # Sullivan, Siobhan 2005 Oregon 2,197.120 566.5 426.12 660 273.5 271 0

8  Linder, Kara E 2000 Arizona 2,041.000 935 561 277.5 267.5 0 0

9 # Shoman, Jenna 2006 Metropolitan NYC 2,024.000 1012 1012 0 0 0 0

10  Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N 2000 Oregon 1,994.460 954.96 764.5 275 0 0 0

11  Shealy, Maggie 2001 New England 1,823.700 882.3 683.4 258 0 0 0

12  Kong, Vera 2002 Orange Coast 1,803.500 770 753.5 280 0 0 0

13  Kim, Zoe 2004 New Jersey 1,699.500 935 764.5 0 0 0 0

14  Greenbaum, Atara R 2002 Gold Coast Florida 1,493.780 935 558.78 0 0 0 0

15  Lu, Vivian 2003 Oregon 1,493.180 753.5 739.68 0 0 0 0

16 # Lee, Alexandra 2005 Northern California 1,485.600 759 726.6 0 0 0 0

17 # Delsoin, Chelsea 2005 New Jersey 1,290.660 721.41 569.25 0 0 0 0

18 # Anthony, Alexia 2007 New Jersey 1,256.300 882.3 374 0 0 0 0

19  Williams, Jadeyn 2003 New Jersey 1,171.500 585.75 585.75 0 0 0 0

20  Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta 2002 UKR 1,133.000 577.5 555.5 0 0 0 0

21 # Lee, Hannah 2007 New England 1,105.330 555.33 550 0 0 0 0

22 # Shearer, Natalie 2006 Orange Coast 1,104.760 554.76 550 0 0 0 0

23 # Bevacqua, Aria 2007 Metro NYC 1,086.990 562.8 524.19 0 0 0 0

24 # Jung, Irene 2007 Mt. Valley 1,079.380 550 529.38 0 0 0 0

25 # Xiao, julie 2008 CAN 1,030.880 753.5 277.38 0 0 0 0

26  Oishi, Megumi 2004 Oregon 968.000 583 385 0 0 0 0

27 # Mika, Veronica 2006 New Jersey 935.140 550.14 385 0 0 0 0

28  Williams, Chloe 2004 Georgia 935.000 588.5 346.5 0 0 0 0

29 # Freedman. Janna 2006 Southern California 918.500 577.5 341 0 0 0 0

30  Tong, Kunling 2004 Georgia 907.500 561 346.5 0 0 0 0

31 # McKee, Brynnley 2008 Connecticut 897.260 539.76 357.5 0 0 0 0

32 # Ker, Grace 2007 Central CA 863.500 555.5 308 0 0 0 0

33 # Krastev, Minna 2007 Central CA 764.580 418.08 346.5 0 0 0 0

34T  Johnson, Honor B.H. 2003 Capitol 759.000 759 0 0 0 0 0

34T # Ghayalod, Reya 2007 Northern CA 759.000 759 0 0 0 0 0

36 # Liu, Sophie 2007 Capitol 749.560 414.06 335.5 0 0 0 0

37 # Schiminovich, Sophia 2007 Oregon 738.180 406.02 332.16 0 0 0 0

38  Kovacs. Sophia 2002 New Jersey 723.860 365.75 358.11 0 0 0 0

39  Miller, Sky 2002 North Carolina 699.730 352 347.73 0 0 0 0

40 # Hild, Nisha 2006 New England 652.090 335.5 316.59 0 0 0 0

41 # Andres, Charmaine 2007 Southern CA 611.400 330 281.4 0 0 0 0

42  Yucel, Emine Irmak 1996 TUR 571.840 302.5 269.34 0 0 0 0

43 # Yang, Angelina LeLe 2006 San Bern'do 571.200 330 241.2 0 0 0 0

44 # Vadasz, Ibla 2006 West-Rock 551.740 302.5 249.24 0 0 0 0

45 # Feig, Sela 2007 New Jersey 550.740 550.74 0 0 0 0 0

46  Sayles, Nina 1995 New England 544.120 319 225.12 0 0 0 0

47 # Andres, Katherine 2005 Southern CA 543.390 306.21 237.18 0 0 0 0

48 # Kim, Marley 2007 Metro NYC 506.550 285.45 221.1 0 0 0 0

49 # Hwang, Gabriela 2007 Arizona 477.400 374 103.4 0 0 0 0

50  Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M 2002 Colorado 448.800 341 107.8 0 0 0 0

51  Carvalho, Isabela 2004 BRA 410.040 410.04 0 0 0 0 0

52 # Khan, Alissa 2007 New England 389.400 313.5 75.9 0 0 0 0

53T # Erikson, Kira 2006 Southern CA 368.500 368.5 0 0 0 0 0

53T # Yang, Ashley 2006 Metro NYC 368.500 368.5 0 0 0 0 0

55T  Dragon, Rainer 1999 West-Rock 363.000 363 0 0 0 0 0

55T # Chin, Sophia 2006 Mt. Valley 363.000 363 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Brown, Emma 2002 New Jersey 357.500 357.5 0 0 0 0 0

57T # Hambazaza, Liisa 2007 West-Rock 357.500 357.5 0 0 0 0 0

59 # Tsui, Natalie 2008 Metro NYC 353.700 261.3 92.4 0 0 0 0

60  Harrison, Imogen N 2002 Oregon 352.000 352 0 0 0 0 0

61 # Sanz, Madeline 2006 New Jersey 350.610 253.26 97.35 0 0 0 0

62 # Nath, Trisha 2007 Connecticut 342.540 342.54 0 0 0 0 0

63  Li, Victoria 2004 North TX 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

64 # Lim, Jaslene 2008 Oregon 337.350 337.35 0 0 0 0 0

65 # Mund, Ruth 2008 Connecticut 335.500 335.5 0 0 0 0 0

66  Mozhaeva, Maria 2004 San Diego 330.000 330 0 0 0 0 0

67 # Prieur, Lauren 2005 Metro NYC 324.500 324.5 0 0 0 0 0

68 # Ligh, Erenei 2006 Metro NYC 321.780 321.78 0 0 0 0 0

69 # Li, Amanda 2006 Connecticut 319.000 319 0 0 0 0 0

70  Perrier, Eleonore 2001 FRA 316.250 316.25 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Group II

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
CURRENT AS OF 8/6/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

ROLLING 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Group I Group II

71T  Wozniak, Dagmara I 1988 New Jersey 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0

71T  Marturano, Bridget 1996 Colorado 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0

73 # Lin, Audrey 2005 North TX 295.830 295.83 0 0 0 0 0

74 # Johnson, Dagny 2007 Western NY 290.640 290.64 0 0 0 0 0

75 # Paul, Lila 2007 Metro NYC 273.360 273.36 0 0 0 0 0

76  Morales, Jessica Y 2001 COL 261.000 0 0 261 0 0 0

77 # Sourimto, Valeria 2006 New Jersey 257.280 257.28 0 0 0 0 0

78 # Chen, Ashley 2006 CAN 233.160 233.16 0 0 0 0 0

79 # Liu, Yifei 2009 Metro NYC 229.140 229.14 0 0 0 0 0

80 # Callahan, Chase 2005 San Diego 108.900 108.9 0 0 0 0 0

81  Fearns, Zara 2004 San Diego 104.500 104.5 0 0 0 0 0

82  Chang, Josephine 2004 New Jersey 102.300 102.3 0 0 0 0 0

83 # Yang, Lea 2007 Southern CA 101.200 101.2 0 0 0 0 0

84 # Huai, Delilah 2009 Mt. Valley 100.100 100.1 0 0 0 0 0

85 # Chen, Xiaohan 2005 CHN 99.000 99 0 0 0 0 0

86 # Nguyen, Siena 2007 Orange Coast 97.350 97.35 0 0 0 0 0

87 # Duckett, Madison 2006 Connecticut 95.700 95.7 0 0 0 0 0

88T # Tse, Angelina 2008 Northern CA 94.050 94.05 0 0 0 0 0

88T # So, Catelyn 2008 Metro NYC 94.050 94.05 0 0 0 0 0

90 # Blum, Leah 2005 New England 91.300 91.3 0 0 0 0 0

91  Gouhin, Chloe 2002 Columbus 86.900 86.9 0 0 0 0 0

92  Guzman, Mariana 2003 MEX 85.800 85.8 0 0 0 0 0

93T  Vestel, Mira 2004 Northern CA 83.600 83.6 0 0 0 0 0

93T # Lauri, Keira 2008 West-Rock 83.600 83.6 0 0 0 0 0

93T # Gautam, Sahana 2009 Northern CA 83.600 83.6 0 0 0 0 0

96 # Festa, Carina 2007 New Jersey 81.400 81.4 0 0 0 0 0

97  Lacson, Sarah 2003 Orange Coast 80.300 80.3 0 0 0 0 0

98 # wu, Helen 2007 CAN 79.200 79.2 0 0 0 0 0

99 # Zhang, Xuanyi 2010 Southern CA 78.100 78.1 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
DOMESTIC RESULTS as of 8/6/2024

Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2023

DVI - DEC 

SF=1.1 2023

DVI - JAN 

SF=1.1 2024

DVI - APR 

SF=1.038 2024

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.804 2024

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Tartakovsky, Elizabeth 1 1100 1 1100 12.5 569.25 8 711.03 np 0

Chamberlain, Maia C 12 572 2 1012 1 1100 1 1038 np 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Magda 5 770 5 770 6 764.5 np 0 np 0

Nazlymov, Tatiana 36 0 39 0 3 935 42 0 np 0

Burke, Nora S 14 561 12 572 3 935 17 363.3 np 0

Possick, Lola 9.5 585.75 3 935 18 379.5 7 716.22 1 804

Sullivan, Siobhan 13 566.5 np 0 19 374 19 352.92 10 426.12

Linder, Kara E 3 935 14 561 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Jenna 2 1012 33 0 2 1012 13 534.57 9 430.14

Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N 6 764.5 51 0 33 110 2 954.96 np 0

Shealy, Maggie 39 0 11 577.5 65 0 3 882.3 3 683.4

Kong, Vera 8 753.5 18 379.5 5 770 np 0 np 0

Kim, Zoe 3 935 6 764.5 23 352 np 0 np 0

Greenbaum, Atara R 18 379.5 3 935 15 555.5 27 311.4 6 558.78

Lu, Vivian 35 0 13 566.5 8 753.5 16 519 2 739.68

Lee, Alexandra 17 385 9.5 585.75 7 759 5 726.6 3 683.4

Delsoin, Chelsea 20.5 365.75 np 0 12.5 569.25 6 721.41 26 245.22

Anthony, Alexia 62 0 19 374 69 0 3 882.3 68 0

Williams, Jadeyn 9.5 585.75 9.5 585.75 51 90.2 11 544.95 37 0

Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta 101.33 0 15 555.5 11 577.5 np 0 49 0

Lee, Hannah 108.33 0 16 550 30 313.5 9 555.33 11 422.1

Shearer, Natalie 16 550 57.5 0 52 89.1 np 0 7 554.76

Bevacqua, Aria 72 0 np 0 101 0 15 524.19 5 562.8

Jung, Irene 29.5 316.25 np 0 16 550 14 529.38 16 402

Xiao, julie 33 0 8 753.5 117.5 0 np 0 18 277.38

Oishi, Megumi 32 302.5 17 385 10 583 24 326.97 83 0

Mika, Veronica 51 0 28 324.5 17 385 10 550.14 np 0

Williams, Chloe 28 324.5 24 346.5 9 588.5 np 0 np 0

Freedman. Janna 11 577.5 np 0 25 341 29 301.02 75 0

Tong, Kunling 24 346.5 np 0 14 561 np 0 np 0

McKee, Brynnley 22 357.5 62 0 63 77 12 539.76 78 0

Ker, Grace 15 555.5 np 0 31 308 52 0 43 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 24 346.5 54.5 0 12 418.08

Johnson, Honor B.H. 7 759 48 0 136 0 np 0 np 0

Ghayalod, Reya 134 0 7 759 82 0 36 0 41 0

Liu, Sophie 26 335.5 np 0 36 106.7 40 0 13 414.06

Schiminovich, Sophia 82 0 np 0 91 0 23 332.16 15 406.02

Kovacs. Sophia 20.5 365.75 np 0 np 0 18 358.11 21 265.32

Miller, Sky 23 352 np 0 83 0 20 347.73 np 0

Hild, Nisha 53 0 np 0 26 335.5 26 316.59 39 0

Andres, Charmaine 27 330 np 0 37 105.6 69 0 17 281.4

Yucel, Emine Irmak np 0 47 0 32 302.5 np 0 20 269.34

Yang, Angelina LeLe 49.5 0 27 330 66.5 0 59 0 27 241.2

Vadasz, Ibla 75.5 0 32 302.5 53 88 50.5 0 25 249.24

Feig, Sela 56 0 53 0 129 0 74 0 8 550.74

Sayles, Nina 75.5 0 35 0 29 319 41 0 31 225.12

Andres, Katherine 68 0 np 0 78 0 28 306.21 28 237.18

Kim, Marley 44 0 44 0 89 0 32 285.45 32 221.1

Hwang, Gabriela 19 374 np 0 39 103.4 np 0 35.5 0

Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M 25 341 np 0 35 107.8 np 0 33 0

Carvalho, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 14 410.04

Khan, Alissa 105 0 30 313.5 64 75.9 99.5 0 48 0

Erikson, Kira 49.5 0 np 0 20 368.5 104 0 np 0

Yang, Ashley 43 0 20 368.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dragon, Rainer 58 0 21 363 86 0 33 0 56 0

Chin, Sophia np 0 70 0 21 363 np 0 np 0

Brown, Emma np 0 22 357.5 72 0 np 0 np 0

Hambazaza, Liisa 77 0 np 0 22 357.5 np 0 47 0

Tsui, Natalie 96.5 0 np 0 49 92.4 50.5 0 22 261.3

Harrison, Imogen N 61 0 23 352 106.5 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline 40 0 np 0 44.5 97.35 np 0 24 253.26

Nath, Trisha 108.33 0 40 0 68 0 21 342.54 34 0

Li, Victoria np 0 25 341 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene 115 0 np 0 110 0 22 337.35 100 0

Mund, Ruth 118 0 26 335.5 87 0 93 0 85 0

Mozhaeva, Maria np 0 np 0 27 330 np 0 np 0

Prieur, Lauren np 0 79 0 28 324.5 np 0 np 0

Ligh, Erenei 85.5 0 60 0 150 0 25 321.78 111 0

Li, Amanda 83.5 0 29 319 np 0 75 0 98.5 0

Perrier, Eleonore 29.5 316.25 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2023

DVI - DEC 

SF=1.1 2023

DVI - JAN 

SF=1.1 2024

DVI - APR 

SF=1.038 2024

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.804 2024

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Wozniak, Dagmara I 31 308 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marturano, Bridget 78.5 0 31 308 103 0 62 0 105 0

Lin, Audrey 41 0 np 0 np 0 30 295.83 np 0

Johnson, Dagny 67 0 61 0 102 0 31 290.64 55 0

Paul, Lila 78.5 0 65 0 71 0 49 0 19 273.36

Morales, Jessica Y np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sourimto, Valeria np 0 52 0 149 0 np 0 23 257.28

Chen, Ashley 66 0 36 0 76 0 np 0 29 233.16

Liu, Yifei 98 0 84 0 np 0 47 0 30 229.14

Callahan, Chase 113.5 0 85 0 34 108.9 37 0 53 0

Fearns, Zara np 0 np 0 38 104.5 53 0 np 0

Chang, Josephine np 0 50 0 40 102.3 np 0 np 0

Yang, Lea 93 0 74.5 0 41 101.2 72 0 86 0

Huai, Delilah 59 0 np 0 42 100.1 38 0 52 0

Chen, Xiaohan 81 0 38 0 43 99 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Siena 127.5 0 99.5 0 44.5 97.35 65 0 90 0

Duckett, Madison 96.5 0 67 0 46 95.7 np 0 71.5 0

Tse, Angelina 104 0 np 0 47.5 94.05 81 0 108 0

So, Catelyn 140.5 0 np 0 47.5 94.05 48 0 112 0

Blum, Leah 120.5 0 np 0 50 91.3 np 0 63.5 0

Gouhin, Chloe 47.5 0 np 0 54 86.9 np 0 np 0

Guzman, Mariana np 0 np 0 55 85.8 np 0 np 0

Vestel, Mira 123 0 64 0 56.33 83.6 60 0 np 0

Lauri, Keira 37 0 np 0 56.33 83.6 39 0 113 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 np 0 56.33 83.6 99.5 0 np 0

Festa, Carina 60 0 82 0 59 81.4 91.5 0 44.5 0

Lacson, Sarah 120.5 0 np 0 60 80.3 np 0 np 0

wu, Helen 106.5 0 46 0 61 79.2 np 0 76 0

Zhang, Xuanyi 95 0 55 0 62 78.1 70 0 77 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
INT'L RESULTS World Cups as of:  8/6/2024

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Lima PER 

SF=2 2/10/24

Athens 

GRE SF=2 3/1/24

St Niklaas 

BEL SF=2 3/16/24

Seoul KOR 

SF=2 5/4/24

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 5/17/24

8/6/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Tartakovsky, Elizabeth 3 2040 19 816 36 281 35 282 6 1668

Chamberlain, Maia C 42.5 274.5 26 692 58 259 12 1248 15 1212

Skarbonkiewicz, Magda 17 840 11 1260 34 283 17 840 13 1236

Nazlymov, Tatiana 24 756 57 260 14 1224 21 792 24 756

Burke, Nora S 77 0 72 0 92 0 np 0 np 0

Possick, Lola 74 0 106 0 46 271 98 0 np 0

Sullivan, Siobhan 30 660 50 267 68 0 82 0 46 271

Linder, Kara E np 0 79 0 61 256 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Jenna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N np 0 np 0 74 0 42 275 np 0

Shealy, Maggie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 72 0

Kong, Vera np 0 119 0 np 0 37 280 np 0

Kim, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Greenbaum, Atara R np 0 115 0 139 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Vivian np 0 101 0 94 0 90 0 np 0

Lee, Alexandra np 0 115 0 82 0 np 0 np 0

Delsoin, Chelsea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Alexia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Jadeyn 85 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shearer, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bevacqua, Aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oishi, Megumi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freedman. Janna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tong, Kunling np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Brynnley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ker, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Honor B.H. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghayalod, Reya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schiminovich, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovacs. Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Sky np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hild, Nisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Charmaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yucel, Emine Irmak np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vadasz, Ibla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 95 0

Feig, Sela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sayles, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Gabriela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carvalho, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khan, Alissa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Erikson, Kira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dragon, Rainer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chin, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hambazaza, Liisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsui, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harrison, Imogen N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mund, Ruth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mozhaeva, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prieur, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ligh, Erenei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Amanda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Perrier, Eleonore np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Lima PER 

SF=2 2/10/24

Athens 

GRE SF=2 3/1/24

St Niklaas 

BEL SF=2 3/16/24

Seoul KOR 

SF=2 5/4/24

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 5/17/24

8/6/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Wozniak, Dagmara I np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marturano, Bridget np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Dagny np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paul, Lila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morales, Jessica Y 56 261 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sourimto, Valeria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yifei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan, Chase np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fearns, Zara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Josephine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Lea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Xiaohan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Siena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duckett, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Catelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Blum, Leah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gouhin, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guzman, Mariana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vestel, Mira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lauri, Keira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Festa, Carina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lacson, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

wu, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Xuanyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
INT'L RESULTS as of:  8/6/2024

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Algiers ALG 

SF=2 11/10/23

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/9/23

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/13/24

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

8/6/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Tartakovsky, Elizabeth 34 283 35 282 9 1284 18 0

Chamberlain, Maia C 12.5 1242 26 692 14.5 1218 np 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Magda 33 284 9 1284 18 828 22 0

Nazlymov, Tatiana 7 1656 22.5 774 108 0 21 0

Burke, Nora S 128 0 32 644 51 266 np 0

Possick, Lola 61 256 41 276 45.5 271.5 np 0

Sullivan, Siobhan 86 0 np 0 43.5 273.5 np 0

Linder, Kara E 39.5 277.5 49.5 267.5 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Jenna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N 122 0 120 0 100 0 np 0

Shealy, Maggie 59 258 100 0 89 0 np 0

Kong, Vera 113 0 74 0 72 0 np 0

Kim, Zoe 126 0 69 0 73 0 np 0

Greenbaum, Atara R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Vivian np 0 np 0 84 0 np 0

Lee, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Delsoin, Chelsea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Alexia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Jadeyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shearer, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bevacqua, Aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oishi, Megumi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freedman. Janna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tong, Kunling np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Brynnley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ker, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Honor B.H. np 0 72 0 np 0 np 0

Ghayalod, Reya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schiminovich, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kovacs. Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Sky np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hild, Nisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Charmaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yucel, Emine Irmak np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vadasz, Ibla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feig, Sela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sayles, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Gabriela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carvalho, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khan, Alissa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Erikson, Kira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dragon, Rainer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chin, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hambazaza, Liisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsui, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harrison, Imogen N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mund, Ruth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mozhaeva, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prieur, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ligh, Erenei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Amanda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Perrier, Eleonore np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olympics

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Algiers ALG 

SF=2 11/10/23

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/9/23

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/13/24

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

8/6/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Wozniak, Dagmara I np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marturano, Bridget np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Dagny np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paul, Lila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Morales, Jessica Y np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sourimto, Valeria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yifei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan, Chase np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fearns, Zara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Josephine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Lea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Xiaohan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Siena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duckett, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Catelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Blum, Leah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gouhin, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guzman, Mariana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vestel, Mira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lauri, Keira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Festa, Carina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lacson, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

wu, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Xuanyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior


